iy,

3<% The Navajo Nation DR.Buu NYGREN Presivent
2 L'} § Yideeskiadi Nitsihakees RICHELLE MIONTOYA vice presioens

)
»

It
July 18, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

T0O . Arbin Viitcheii, Execulive Direcior
Division of Community Development (DCD)

FROM : M {} fo | Bl oz

CordeH'Shoriy, Contracting Officer

Contracts & Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

BU on Projects / Activities for Baahaali Chapter, Chichiltah Chapter. Manuelito Chapter, TselLichif
(Red Rock) Chapter, Rock Springs Chapter, and Tsayatoh Chapter- ARPA Funds Allocated to
SUBJECT . Delegate Lester Yazzie

I Information on Contract (per Original Award):

Baahaali Chapter, Chichiltah Chapter,
Manuelito Chapter, Red Rock _
Chapter, Rock Springs Chapter, and U.S. Treasury American Recovery

Tsayatoh Chapter Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027

Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CMY-28-24; CJY-52-23 §  8.802,340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026

Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

I Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

Eiv See attachment

New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
O  Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 1
o Amt of Budget Decrease $8,802,340.00  $8,802,340.00 to $0.00
AMOUNT FROM TO
r Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To
= Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:

—  Contract / Agreement - Date executec
r~ NNC/Committee Resolution - No. & Date
w  Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

1. Comments by CGS:

This is 2nd Transmittal on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Lester Yazzie Region. Budget on twenty-one
(21) projects entered in FMIS previously is deobligated per Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo
Nation Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office by memorandum of July 15, 2024.

Attachment
Copy: Contract files
Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

Revised February 2023

Lo 20

Il'f P;i 2"7,



CD Region - Lester Yazzie

Revenue Replacement Reserve

v 1K2115335
v 2 K2115336
v 3K2115337
4 K2115338
5 K2115339
6 K2115340
7 K2115341
8 K2115342
9 K2115343
10 K2115344
11 K2115345
12 K2115346
13 K2115347
14 K2115348
15 K2115349
~ 16 K2115350
+ 17 K2115351
.~ 18 K2115352
19 K2115353
. 20 K2115354
.~ 21 K2115355
.~ 22 K2115356

N\ T 3

O T -

T

<

c

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount

Obligated ARPA Projects

Deobligated Amount

$

5
$
S
S
S
$
$
$
$
S
s
$
S
S
$
$
s
$
9
$
s
$

$

200,000.00
600,000.00
800,000.00
200,000.00
800,000.00
400,000.00
200,000.00
100,000.00
284,840.00
900,000.00
207,500.00
100,000.00
900,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
800,000.00
200,000.00
800,000.00
100,000.00
300,000.00
460,000.00

8,802,340.00

8,802,340.00

$ 8,802,340.00

Previous ARPA
Allocation

S 8,802,340.00

Total $ 8,802,340.00

/ /’/T?/Al;f,
f
7)1y

v b WN R

Obligated ARPA

Total

W W 0 A

$

"Exhibit

!
/



e S, o .
Jo~«% The Navajo Nation DR.BUU NYGREN Presipent
3 & # 3 Yideeskgadi Nitsdhikees RICHELLE IMIONTOYA vice Presioent

MEMORANDUM

TO : Dominic Beyal, Director

Nawvain Natinn Offica nf Mana
RO VU IR GLIC T AT U iy

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

FROM : J%Q&KYW’\

Lisa Jymm, E%c\ﬁtive Director
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE : July 15, 2024
SUBJECT : Summary of Change forms for Delegate Lester Yazzie's Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFO) has attached twenty-two (22) Summary of
Change forms for Delegate Lester Yazzie's Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as
General Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the
ARPA/FRF and RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the Summary of Change forms totaling the

GF/RRR given.
No. of Summary Of Delegate GF/RRR
Change forms
22 Delegate Lester Yazzie $8,802,340.00
TOTAL: $8,802,340.00 ”

///7/21% If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

CC: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/0OCG
Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, OOC/CA

W////////// A

[

NAVAJO NATION FISCAL RECOVERY FUND OFFICE
P.O. BOX 2469 & WINDOW ROCK, AZ 86515 & PHONE (928) 309-5532




DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED REGIO
ARPA/NNFRF vs, REVENUE

June 15. 2024

NAL CHAPTER PROJECT FUNDING ﬁfq\
7

REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF N
Pursuant to CMY-28-24

g R

Honorable Council Delegate: LESTER YAZZIE

Delegate Region: Baahaali, Chichiltah, Manuelito, Red Rock, Rock Springs, Tsayatoh Chapters.

PROJECT ALLOCATIONS
A0S Lriginn] Budget Revised Budget

DISTRIBUTION of 58,802,340

FRE/ARPA LIS
1. Cu.l'\h'lfsngzs S i )
| |[K2115335 UST- RCK SPRGS CHP 911 DCD $ 200,000.00 § 200,000.00 3 - S 260,000,004
2 |K2115336 UST - RCK SPRGS CHP S M DCD 600.000.00 § 600,000.00 $ - $ 600.000.00 b
3 |K2115337 UST - RCK SPRGS CHP WH A &) 800,000.00 § 800,000.00 $ . B 800,000,004
4 |K2115338 UST - TSAYATOH CHP RURAL DCD 200,000.00 § 200,000.00 $ - S 200,0600.00%
5 _|K2115339 UST - TSAYATOH CHP NW WH DCD § 800.000.00 $ 800,000.00 5 - S 800,000,007
6 _[K2115340 UST - TSAYATOH CHF SOLID EPA § 400,000.00 400,000.00 S - S 00,000,006
7 [K2115341 UST - MANUELITO CHP SCTT DCD h 200.000.00 § 200,000.00 5 - § 200,000.007
8 |K2115342 UST - MANUELITO CHP §PTC DCD $ 100.000.00 § 100,000.00 $ - 5 mo.uun.uu«;
9 _|K2115343 UST - MANUELITO CHP RURA DCD s 284,840.00 § 284,840.00 s - 3 284.840.00]
10 1K2115344 UST - MANUELITO CHP CSTR DCD $ 900,000.00 § 900,000,00 $ - s 900,000,004
11 |K2115345 UST - MANUELITO CHP GLRT DCD $ 207,500.00 § 207,500.00 8 - 5 207.500.001
12 1K2115346 UST - CRICHILTAH CHP PWR DCD S 100,000.00 § 100,000.00 3 S 160,000,004
13 |K2115347 UST - CHICHILTAH CHP NWH neD S 900,000.00 § 900.000,00 S - S 400,000,
14 [K2115348 UST - CHICHILTAH CHP NHW DCD S 100,000.00 § 100,000,00 s - S 100.000.067
15 |K2115349 UST - CINCINLTAII CIIP RUR DCD $ 100,000.00 § 100,000.00 s - 3 106,000,067
16 |K2115350 UST - BAAHAALI CHP WTR W DWR $ 25000000 § 250,000.00 $ - s 250.000.087]
17 | K2115351 UST - BAAHAALICHP NWH P DCD s 800,000.00 § 800,000.00 H - B 200,000,677
18 | K2115352 UST - BAAITIAALI CIIP RURAL DCh S 200.000.00 $ 200,000.00 5 - S 200,000,084
19 |K2115353 UST - RED RCK CHP WH PRJ DCD S 800,000.00 § 800,000.00 s - 5 ROLOO0.08 T
20 [K2115354 UST - RED RCK CHP RURAL DCD S 100,00000 § 100.000.00 S = B 100,000,084+
21 |K2115355 UST - RED RCK CHP HW P DChD $ 300,000.00 $ 300.000.00 s - H 260,000,007
22 |K2115356 UST - RED RCK CHP WTR LN DWR S 460,000.00 § 460,000.00 $ - s 460,000,
Note: 1 of 1 NNC Resolution. s 8,802,340.00 § 8,802,340.00 3 - $ 8,802,340,00
2, CIN-29-22 [UNALLOCATED 7 REMAINING BALANCE from S8,802340 (See Below): | SLa0]
TOTAL: § 8,802,340.00 § 8,802,340.00 §0.00 3 8,802,340,00

NOTES

Compiled by NNFRF
Financiul duty cxporicd from FMIS on 6/15/724

* Noexpenses or encumbrances recorded in FMIS.,

* No SRA's.

* Remaining Balance Available for Chapter Projects =

7//6/2‘4

Of¢ - Finance Unit

Pglsof 24

Per CIN-29-22: 8,802.340.00
Project Allocations:| (8,802,330.00)
Nocated/Remaining Bal 0,00

672072024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

e
. .
Title of Program: Rock Springs Chapter E911 Rural Addressing FMIS Business Unit No. K2115335
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) () (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
vV 6520 Consulting 200,000.00 (200,000.00) -
. -
TOTALS: | v 200,000.00 (200,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: M\

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for %ssin t_he change. The modified

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
rbﬂ@ ivision Director
T
Cl

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print):
Signature/Date: '7/ I '-{ LY Signature/Date:
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Raset. 3 14 | F
Verified & (7
Recommend . 3 C D Approval for
T 2 & —_— N & M,f
Approval: - “‘,‘/‘25/' FMIS Entry: o h’) K %
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
/ / q\l’ﬂ?‘{
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3551200P

Job

Project

K21153358  US TREASURY-RCK SPRGS CHP E911

Cost Cast
Code  Type  Description
S :_o i m‘.ncmwn_? ann::o

1710 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenug
1700 External £7G-Fevemic Soure
1000 Revenues
6520 Consuiting
6520 Consuiting
6510 Professional Services
6500 Contractunl Services
2000 Expenses

LPM

3
&
6
3
4
3

_DECUM  BudgetAmt

. 200.000.00-

Original

200,000,00-

200,000.00-

 200.000.00-
200,000,00-

20000000

200,000,00
200,060.00

200,000:00

200,00¢:.00

Revised Actual
Budget Am: ~ Amount
2000000
_amo00

~200,000.00
..., 20000600
Nﬁc,coﬂb‘c

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Frquiry Print

200,00000-
200,060.00-
200.000.00

240,000.80

Opett Commit

o Amount

. 0000000

Budget

Balance

260.000.60-

260,000.00:

200,000.60-
2000000

20000000
2000000

200,000.04

20000000

200,008.00-

6/2:412024
Page -
Thru Date
% Revised % Revised
Spent _ Remaining
) ..— ”co
Loo

.00
109
1.00
0
._‘.ac‘
10

1.0

H:08:03
1

6/30/202%



RS5851200P

Job K2115333

Project

‘Cast

1S TREASURY-RCK SPRGS CHP E91L

Cosl

Type Digscription )
{710 Progrem Revenuc )
1710 Program Revenue

175 CO Revenus

1740 Externaj C/G Rovenue Soure
1000 Revenues

6520 Consulting

6520 Consulting

6510 Professional Services

300 Contractual Services

Driginal
DECUM ) mr&mnn Amit )
200000.00-

200.000.09-

2000000
| 200,00000-
260,000.00-
20000000
20000000,

200,000.00

200,000.00

NAVAIO NATION
Tob Status Inguicy Print

TIRI024  11:10:45
Page- 1

Thrti Date 773172024

% Revised % Revised

_Spent Rermaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

_ ~
Title of Program: Rock Springs Chapter Housing Materials Assistance EMIS Business Unit No. K2115336
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
¥ 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 600,000.00 (600,000.00) -
TOTALS: |v 600,000.00 (600,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
{print): Paulene Themas, Dept. Mgr. |l Director (print): rbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: -7/ { “’[;H Signature/Date:
= P4 \
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY 120004 14 14749
Verified &
Recommend P s D Lo ‘_( Approval for nt = 'VV/
Approval: - P 2~ 1M1z FMIS Entry: &Sll\q 17 -

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

J M lalay

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R5351200P
fob K2115336  US TREASURY-RCK SPRGS CHFHS M
Project
Cost Cost
.Code  Type Deseription

1710 Propram Revenue

1710 Program Revenue

1765 CG Revenue

1740 External C/G Revenud Source

10600 Revenues

8500 Inifrastire {non cap)

8500 Infrasture {non cap)

8010 Puslic

2000 Askistance

2000 Expenses

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print-

LPM Original Revised Actual® Open Commit Budget
DECUM m‘ca‘mﬁbn: mcmmam.._f.sﬁ,. o f«,..ocﬁ. <m=_m_.,_nﬁ

6BN  60000000- 60000000 - &  500,000.00-
6 T 60000000 60DJ000- . 60na000-
5T 60000000 G00000.00- - 400,000.00
4T Gon00n00 60.000.00- . o 60000000
3T T 60000000 (0.000.00- i ) £00,000.00-
6BRN  gl0gs00d 60000000 . ... uo,0oo.00

6 T 6000000 60000000 R . 50000000
5T 6000000 6000000 . )
4T epA000e 60000000 S 60000000
1T SOD0000  600,000.00 ) 600,000.00

6/24/2024 i1:08:03
Page - 2
Thre Date  6/3072024

% Revised 25 Revised

Remaining

Spent




R3558200P NAVAJO NATION T804 11:10:45
Job Statis Inguiry Print Page - 3
Job K2115336  US TREASURY-RCK 3PRGS CHP HS M Thru Date  7/31/2024
Projeet
Cost Cost LM Qriginal Revised Actuai Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Sode Twpe  Deserpion  DECUM  BudgetAmc - BudgotAms o Aweunt . Amount Balance o Spent ., Remaining
1710 Program Reves ‘ 6 BN . %00,080.00- B ) ] o . o .
1710 Program Reveaue 6 T 60006000 ) o o ] ) L o
1705 CG Revenwe 5T ‘ 600,000.00.. o i L ) i o o ‘ i
100 oomal O Riverwe Soure 4 T 60000000 - I
1000 Revenues 37T 600,000.00-
8500 Infrastructure fnok cap) 6BN  500,000.00 R . . e )
3500 Infrastructure fnon cap) 6 T e mcc..boc..oﬂ_.. - o B -
5010 Public 5 T 60000000 i A ] o - o

R400 Assistanice 4 T HU0,000.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

" pai T ~
Title of Program: Rock Springs Chapter Warehouse Addition EMIS Business Unit No. K21153377
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
% 9050 Building 800,000.00 (800,000.00) -
TOTALS: 800,000.00 (800,000.00)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin{Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: '7/ lb[2Y SignatureIDate(_/ P |

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY > 4 e

Verified & .

Recommend & ) | Approval for
‘f/,;f — P
Approval: A 7% 701124 FMIS Entry: g 9.0/
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
Je m Al M

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OQOC FY'24 NN BIM|




R3551200P

Jub K2113337  US TREASURY-RCK. 5PRGS CHP-WH A

Project

Cost LPM

Cote Descripion __DECUM,
1710 Program Revenue aBN
1710 Prdgrani Revenug 6 T
705 CC Revenue 5T
700 External C/G Revenue Souse 4 T
00  Revenues 3T
9050 Building 6 BN
QG50 Building & T
o001 Reul Property 5 T
QuOn Capital Outlay 4 T
000 Expenses 307

e 20000080

Originat

Budget Am:

 800,000.00-
800.000.00-
. 500,000.00-
200,006 90-

800,000.80

0000000

800,000 60
§00,000.00

mcc.ccouec:, )

NAVAJO NATION

Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised

Budget Amt

. B000000-
. B00,000.00-
860,000.00-

50000000

§00,000.00-
£00,000.60

800,000,060
804,4300.00

_BN90080
50000009

Actual Open Commit Budpet
. Amount Amount - Balanee

. 30000000

80,000.00-
80000009
800,000.00
30000000
80000000
£00.000,00

. B00,000.00-
50000000

800,000.00-

% Revised

6/24/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

Remaining

_.a@
Lo
1.0
L
1.00
L
L
W
:m..u.
1.00

11:08:03
3

67302024



R5551200F NAVAIO NATION 7ig2024  11:10:45
Job Status Inguiry Print Page- 5
Job K2115337 US TREASURY-RCK 3PRGS CHP WH A Thru Date 32024
Project
Cuist Cost LPM Original Revised Avctuai Qpen-Comenit Hudget % Revised % Revised
Code Type _ _ Deseripon  ~ DECUM  BudgatAme BudgetAmw  Amownt  Amount - Balawee - Speat . Romaimng
170 ProgumReveme §BN  S0000000- - N - - o ‘
1710 Program Reveaue 6 T o ,mcobao.oc. .
(705 CG Revenze ST 50000000- - , o - -
1700 Extemnal (G Revenue Soure 4 T L mcoccocc . ) . ) e ) . B e ) ] -
1000 Revenues 30T 800,000.00- o
9050 Building BN 0 e e
5050 Building 6 T £00,000.00 ) ) B
01 Real Property 5 7 . .mcm_.b.:.c..cm N i o ' - ) e ‘ ) ‘ o ‘ o
9000 Capiral Ouifay 4T £00,060.00 \ ,



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Yifls of Program: Tsayatoh Chapter Rural Addressing — EMIS Business Unit No. K2115338
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
o 8500 Infrastruce (non cap) 200,000.00 (200,000.00)
-
TOTALS: | . 200,000.00 (200,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: kel

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a conditionAor progessing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION: ;
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: '7] Ibf 2y Signature/Date: /
= i

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (A | HYB 0S

Verified &

Recommend e 4l Approval for
Approval: //«;:; //21‘;/ T/ 7-‘1 FMIS Entry: (hg 172
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
Aﬂ | 4 }4 o o

Copy: Contract files Contract Accountling/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R3551200P

Jub

Project

Kai1333g U§ TREASURY-TSAYATOH CHP RURAL

Cost Cost
(Lode | Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
8500
8500
030
000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
C{ Reverue
Extemnal C/G Rievenae Soure
Revenues
Infrosture (nrn cap)
Infrasture (nen cap)
Public
Assi

Expenses

e

LPM
DECUM
6BN
[
5 7

2000000

NAVAJD NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Origiral Revised Actual Open Commit
BudgetAmt BudgetAmt - Amount Aymount
20000000 20000000- o

| 20090000-  20000000- .

, . 200.£00.00- .. 20006000- i

Ca0000000- T T
ucmbecbo - ‘ucc o.nob.c; B N - ) )
20000000 20000000 .
20000000 20000000 .

2000000 20000000
200,000.00 200,000.00

624/2024
Page -
Thru Date
Budget % Revised % Revised
Balance . Spent ... Remaining
awoeoaen- 100
200,000.90- . . o 100
. Hgonon 1
e 20000000 e R
200,000.00- 1.00
L 2000001
200,00000 . B .
v 20,000.00 s 10D
..... L ABO000 e e e 100
O 260,000,00 1.0

11:08:03
4

6/30/2024



R3551200P

Job K2115338 US TREASURY-TSAYATGOH CHP RURAL

Project

ﬂaan

1710 Program Revenue
1765 CG.Revenue
1700 Extemnal G/ Reveaue Soure:

1000 Revenues

B500 Tnfrastructure inen cap)
3500 Infrastructure {non cap)
8010 Public

2000 Assislance

Lo T B N
=
-

NAVATO-NATION
Job Status [nquiry Print

Criginal Revised Actual
DECUM  FudgetAmt —  BudgetAmt — Amount
e 20000000- . e
. froo0ed- .
200,000.0¢-

. 290900.%0-
260,000,090~
2000000
000000
200,0060.0¢
N%_%Ea

T18/2024 11:10:45
Page « 7

ThruDate  7/31/2024




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Tsayatoh Chapter Warehouse -~ K2115339 ~ -

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.
CJY-52-23 v

03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
. 9050 Building 800,000.00 (800,000.00) -
TOTALS: v 800,000.00 (800,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: ps

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for'procéssing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART IIl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thentas;Dept. Mgr. |l Director (print) _prbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: "7/15 [7‘1‘ Signature/Da ( /
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY G ;o e
Bt 141480
Verified &
Recommend A — — Approval for
Approval: ZZ /:'Z,(f 7 171 24 FMIS Entry: s L\/'j"' 2171
-
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ‘ Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[P } ller
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAIG KATION 6/2472024 15:08:03

R3351200P

Jobr Statns Tnguiry Prim Page - 3
Tob K2115339  US TREASURY-TSAYATOH CHP NW WH ThDme  G738/2074
Project

Cost Fast LM Originat Revised Actual Qpen Commii Budget % Revised % Revised
Code Type  Deseriion DECUM  BudgtAmt  BudestAmt  Amow  Awows  Balwee . Spt  Remaiing
O e e e R

1710 Program Revsnue & T 80000000-  S0000Q.00- - )  300000.00-

1705 CO Revenue ST 80000000 s0000000- o O000000-

MO0 Eemal CGReemeSowe 4 T soeegy seeopse T soego0gn

000 Revenues 1T  800.000.00- §00.000.00- _ T 50000000

9050 Building 6BN 50000900 500,000.00 - §0,000.00

W0 Building 6 v B000000 8000000 . 8gooo0

W1 Re Propeny 50T 0000000 BNO0OWO o Roneongy

9000 Capitl Outlay 4T  soopoepo  swooooo S

2000 Expenscs 3T $00.000.00 §04,000,00 T




R5551200P

Job K2115339

Projeet

Cost

Code

US TREASURY-TSAYATOH CHP NW WH

Cast

Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
9050
2050
2001
00

Desception
Trogram Revenue
Program Revenuc

CG Rovenue

External C/G Revenue Sourc,

Revenues
Building
Building
Real Property

Capital Qutlay

LEM

6 BN

Fs

T
T

DECUM

BudpetAmt
., 0000000~
) 200,000.00-

Original

B00.400.00-

_§00,00000-

8000000

800,000.00-
800,000.00
80040000

800,000.0¢

NAVAIQ NATION
Jab Status Inguiry Print

Revised

_ BudgetAmt

Acloal

Amouni

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

% Riviséd

Spont

% Revised

Remaining

THB/2024
Page -

Thru Date

11:10:45
9

731/2024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Title of Program: Tsayatoh Chapter Convience Center Solid Wasfe FMIS Business Unit No. K2115340
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v’
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru é_below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 400,000.00 (400,000.00) =
TOTALS: | _ 400,000.00 < (400,000.00) ;
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

B il |
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a conditiopAor processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lIl. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executiv

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print}: in Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: ‘f/ﬂ.alzl{ Signature/Date: / %
4 ¥ t
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Bnkeis # ' ‘f.. Y :p
Verified & P
Cvront;. 4222 ANz s ey, LSy 707 2
7

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

[0} Al

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAIO NATION 6/24/2024  11:08:03

R$53 12007
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - G
Job K2115340  US TREASURY-TSAYATOH CHP SOLTD ThruDate  6/30/2024
Project .
Cost  Cost Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budgel % Revised % Revised
(Code  Type  Deserigtion BudgetAmit BudgetAmt - Ameunt o Ameant o Belamee Spest .

1710 Program Revenie o AWOO0-  A000000- o A00000

1710 Progeam Revenue 6 T A0000000- QMO0 o ADN0-

1705 €G Revenue s v d4oegoo00-  asvpooo0-  a0000000-

1706 External CIG Revenue Saiire 4 T 4000000 do0S00.00- 40000000 )

1000 Revenues 30T 40000000-  400.000.00- T a00p00.00-

800 Infrasture (ncn cap) 68N 40000000 400,000.00 - 0080000

8500 Inlrasture (ricn cap) 6 T 40000000 ao0gebo0 40000000 -

80I0 Pubtie 5T . doogongo  dwoooooo 40000000

8000 Assistance, 40T 4on00000 40000000 - - 400,000.00 o

2008 Expanses 3T a0000000 40000000 40000090 o



R$5512008

Job

Project

K2115340 (S TREASURY-TSAYATOH CHP SOLID

Cost Cast
Code  Type ~ Deseripon
T 170 ProgumRevewe
17:0 Progrim Revesue
1705 CG Revenue
1700 Extemal C/G Revenud Soure
1000 Revetiies
8500 infrastrucire (nomn cap)
8300 Infrasiruciure fnon cap)
i Public
3000 Assistance

LM

breuM

6 BN
6 T

Original
BudgerAmt

_400,000.00-
400,600.00-

200.000.00-

400,000.00-

e 300,080.00

400.000.00

... 90,000.00
400,000.00

400,000~

NAVAIO NATION
Jab Status Enguiry Print

Revised

] .m_.am.ﬁ. &EM

Actual

Amount

Qpen Commit Budget % Revised
Amount ... Balanoe Spent L

TA82624 11:10:45
Page - H
Thra Date 73142024

% Revised

_Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Manuelito Chapter Scattered Home Renovations K2115341 ~ k

FMIS Business Unit No.
CJY-52-23
03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

Title of Program:

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) {D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sum of C & D)
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 200,000.00 (200,000.00) -
—
TOTALS: v 200,000.00 - (200,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): Paulene Thomds, Dept. Mar. Il

Division/Executive

Signature/Date: 7f ﬂf{ :U‘( Signature/Da / / I
+ 1 \{ |
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY . .
Batch# Y|4 Z )13
Verified &
Recommend e ) Approval for
Approval: 7, 77K 7,‘!’7 A FMIS Entry: C’JL—\F" 1-12 2
J
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
/ V‘} alaj
Copy: Contract files Contract AccountiNg/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3551200P NAVAJO NATION G292026 110803
Job Status Inguity Print Page - 7
Job K2115341  USTREASURY-MANUELITO CHP SCTT ThuDate 673042024
Praject
Cast Cast LPM. Original Revised Aciual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  “Type Deseriptian DECUM  BodgotAmt ~——  BudgetAme = Amount ... Aumount Balance . Spent o Romaiimg
T 10 Program Revenue 6BN  200,000.00- 000000 ©weeege. g
10 Program Revenue o 1 oo v oo . w0gge T e
1705 CG Rovenue ST 0000000 20000000 0000000- 10
1700 Extemal OG Revenve Sowre 4 T 20000000 20000000- 200.000.00- . 1.00
1000 Revehues 3T 200000000 200,000.00- 200,000.90- 1.00
2500 Infrasture (nn cAp) BN ;.E,moo.scc.cn ) Ncch@cbcl o N uaccoocc o o _eo
8500 Inftusture (nem cap) 6 T 20000000 20000000 ... 0000000 0
8010 Puific 50T © aoopeaoo 20000000 ) A 200.000.60 140
BOOD  Assist 4 T 20000000 20000000 o 20000000 - 100
2000 Expenses 3T 200,000.00 200,000.00 ‘ 200,006.60 - o 100



KA115341

Cost

Lode

US TREASURY-MANGELITQ CHP SCTT

Cost
Type

10
bealy
HEERS
1700
00
8500
#3500
3010
]GO0

Pragram Revenue
Program Revenue.
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc.
Revenues
Infrastrzetire {non cap)
Intfmstructure {non. cap)
Public

Assistanee

mmmmnw.?_: )
~200,060.00-
200,000.00-

Original

200,000.00

.. 200,00000-

200,000.00-

... 200.06000
... 20000000
200,000.00

200,000.00

Revised

udget A

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

mt:

Budget

mmr:ﬁn

% Revised

mvﬁ:

7/18/2024 11:10:45
Page - 13

Thru Date 773172024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

—~
Title of Program: Manuelito Chapter Septic Tank Cleanouts FMIS Business Unit No. K2115342 Vv
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 100,000.00 {100,000.00) -
TOTALS: v 100,000.00 d (100,000.00)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: —

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a conditiyv(process}ng the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

L

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas;Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print) Arbin, Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: ﬂm 7! I { M Signature/Date: L l
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY :'n"{'"}- [ .xj;_:t 14
Verified &
" A2 Al S cans 9y

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

£V ke

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Ieb

Pradject

K2115342

Cost

Code

1S TREASURY-MANUELITO CHP 3PTC

Cost
Man
1710
710
1703
1700
1900
8500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Deseription

Program Revenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External /G Revenuc: Sourc
Revienues

Infrasture (nen-cap)

Infrasture {nen cap)

Public
Assistance

Expenses

LM

DRCLM  Budget Amt

v oy
]
- e

LI E I - N
b Bl B B - A T |

=5

Original

100.90000-
100,000,00-
100,000.90-
_ w._.o_.m.mcu.gm.“
100,080 .00-

10000000
e 1OD0U0.00

- 106,000.00
" lon.0o0.00

10000000

NAVAIO NATION

Job Stats Tnquiry

Revised

T U
10000000
10,000 90-
10000
100,000.00-
190,000.00
~100,000.00
e 0000
100,000.00
100,000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit Budget % Revised
. Amount, ... apen

. Jonu00n-

100,000.00-
100,000.00-
oan
100,000.00-
100,000.00
100,006.00
10000000
~ H0,000.00°
" 160,000.00

6/24/2024 10503
Page - 8

Thru Date 673072024

% Revised
Remaining
LB
160
1.0
140
1.40
140
1.00
o
1.00
1.00




R5555200P

Job

Praject

K2115342

Cost

Code

US TREASURY-MANUELITO CHP SPTC

Cost
e e
710 Program Revenue

1710 Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External GG Revenue Soure
1000 Revenues

8500 Infrastructire {non cap)
8500 infristructare {non. cap)
2¢10 Public

8000 Asststance

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

LPM Qriginal Revised Actual
(DECUM  BudgetAmt ~—  BudgetAmt =~ Amount
§ BN 100000.00-

s T e FO0L000.00- e e

5 T 100,000.00-

a T 0000000~ B -
3T loo0c000- o )
68N . leogeeoo ;

s T . . logwoos . ) .
5T 100,000.00 S
T 100,000.00

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

] ._.wm_u:n.o

% Revised

_..Spent

7/18:2024 13:10:45
Page - 15
Thru Date 3172024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

" i P i
Title of Program: Manuelito Chapter Rural Addressing E911 FMIS Business Unit No. K21156343 ,
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v’
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
+~ 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 284,840.00 (284,840.00) -
TOTALS: | ,, 284,840.00 ~ (284,840.00) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for procés:
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

}ing the change. The modified

S—1

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbip-Wiit¢hell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7/" (-{ 1Y Signature/Date: é/

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

T { tli1d I
Dottt 141431

Verified & 4
Recommend 7 -~ li-2[71L Approval for
T o [T 24 -
Approval: Gl 7 rH= 17124 FMIS Entry: LSy 070y

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

[l

Copy: Contract files Contract Accourtting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




RAE351200P

K2AT5343

US TREASURY-MANUELTTO GHP RURA

Chst Lem

Type Description
.m.._:c - .wwmm_.wwu WEE._EM # BN
1710 Program Revenue [
705 CG Rovenue 5 T
Fig0 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T
{000 Revenues 307
2500 Infrasture {non cap) BN
8500 Tniftasture (nen cap) 6 T
§010 Public 57
BO00 Assistance 4 T
2000 Expenses 37

QOriginal

DECUM__ Budgetdmt
284,840.00-
284.840.00-

284840.00-

. ZB450.00-

284.840.00~

. 28384000
2BB000

| 284.840.00

284,840.00

NAVAJQ NATION
Job Stavus Inquiry Print’

Revised Actual
Budget Amt Amount

mmg.mm_w.g. B -
agsa000-
28484000

28800
284,840.00-
_.RB4B4000
284.840.00
o 284,540.00
... 23484000
O 284340.00

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

284,840.00-

L BAB000-

284,840,00-
284,840.00

28B40

28az000
284,840.00

284,840.00

% Revised

_ Speat

Remaining

6/24/2024
Page -

Thru Date

%% Revised
)
L Leo
, _... 00
10
1.60
L
140
g0
e
1.50

11:418-03
9

63072024



Rasszooe

Job

Project

K2115343  US TREASURY-MANUELITC CHP RURA

Cost ‘Cost
Codo  Type  Description ..
T :_5 ?cm:ﬁ:. Revenue

1748 Program Revénue
1703 CG Revenue
1706 External C/C Revenuc Sourc
1004 Revenues
8500 Infrastructure fnon cap)
R508 Infrastructare fnon cap)
501¢  Public
5004 Assistance

- mcnaﬁ ?s.ﬂ

Origisal

284,830.00-
L AEHB0.00-
284,840.00-

284,830.00-
2884000
28434000
284,840.00
m..w.rm,.s.cc

NAVAIO NATION 782024 11:40:45
Job Status Enguiry Print Page - 17
ThruDate 312024
Ruvised Agtual Qpen Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
. Budgetame o Amount .. Amount ..., Balance . e o, Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Manuelito Chapter Construction, Addition of New K2115344 =
Title of Program: Warehouse Building ~ FMIS Business Unit No. v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: in Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
/9050 Building 900,000.00 {200,000.00) -
TOTALS: v 900,000.00 (900,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: _

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for p ing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thgmas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print) Arbl Mitghell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7/ I b/ Y Signature!Date I
L
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY I L 11L11l1C
e+ 1119218
Verified &
Recommend P e ) =l Approval for
D {171 L. _
Approval: & a”-",w'/-’z,k 7; (7 2% FMIS Entry: 8" 72:072-rY
7

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

aln
Copy: Contract files Contract Accourfting/OO FY'24 NN BIM




K2115344  US TREASURY-MANUELITO CHP CSTR

Cast

1740
1780
1705
1700
1000
S050
2050
Bl |
4400
2000

Program Revenue

Program Revenug

External C/G Revenue Soure

LPM

DECUM _ Budyet Amt

66BN
6 T

IR - -
L I e A B

[

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Iuguiry Print

Budget
90000000
000000

900.000.00--
 900000.00-

900,000.00-
960,000.00

900,000.00

e 20000000
. Poego0eo

$00,000.00

6/24/2(24 11:08:03
Page - 10

Thea Date  8/30/24024

% Revised

Remaining




NAVAJO NATION /1872024 11:10:45

Wmum_moo_u
Job Status Taguiry Print Page - 15

Job K2115344  US TREASURY-MANUELITO CHP CSTR Thru Date 7/31/2024

Project

LPM Original Revised Actual Open.Commit % Revised % Revised

Cost Cost
Rematnin

Cote Type ~ Deseripion = DECUM = BudgetAms = BudgetAmi .
[710 Program Reyenue BN N0 e .

{705 CGRevenue S B e e e

T 900,000,00-
LR . e
0000000 e
O e e e e e e e e e

300,000.00

100 External C/G Revenue Soure 4
300 Revenues 3
Q050 Building &
9050 Building 6
5
4

ani Real Property
9000 Capital Qutlay



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Manuelito Chapter Electrical Wiring for Homes <~ EMIS Business Unit No. K2115345"
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sumof C & D)
.~ 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 207,500.00 (207,500.00)
TOTALS: | _ 207,500.00 -~ (207,500.00) ;
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for ssing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. v E

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Themas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mijtchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 2[4, [y Signature/Date: ( ﬂ

— +—

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Botcht 1414517
Verified &
Recommend 7 2 ) Approval for
Approval: Z# Frk 7/17(24 FMIS Entry: _(CWS 771724
o
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ! Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
/ l/ Al
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R3351200P NAVAIC NATION (/2472024 11;08:03

Job Status Inguiry. Print Page - 1
Job K2115345  US TREASURY:MANUELITO CHP ELRT ThruDate 6302024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Crigial Revised Actual Opet: Cormmit Budpget Y% Revised % Reviscd
Code  Type Duscrglion  DECUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAm(  Amoun  Amowt  Balance Spew Remaining
"0 PogamReense 68N 207,50000- 20750000 o - 20750000 .
1716 Propram Revenue 6 T 20750000 20750000- 0756000 o
05 €6 Revense ST 20750000- 20750000 ] ) 20730000 -
100 Exiernal C/G Revenuc Seure 4T T amsoone-  2omsooe. o oonse0-
000 Revemes 1T 207.50000-  207,500.00- o ‘ 207.500.00-
8500 Infrasure (non cap) aRN .‘umw,mﬂo.o‘a, 207,500.00 B - ) ucqmocco )
8500 Infrusture (non cap) 6 T 20956000 07.560.00 ‘ - 20750000
8010 Public 50T 20750000 207.500.00 . 20750000 B
#000 Assigtance 4 T 207,560.00 wcﬂmcebc - o N Ncq.mcccc
3000, Expenses s 17 Tqmsees zemsmae 0 20750000



R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 182024 11:10:45
Job Stats Inguiry Priit Page - 21
Job K2115345 US TREASURY-MANIIELITO CHF ELRT Thru Dae 713172024
Project
Caist Cost LPM Original Revised Actial Open Commit Budgpet % Revised
Lode  Type  Desedpron  DECUM  BudgelAme — Bugetdew o Amount _Amount Balance Spent
1710 Pragram Revenue BN 207,500.00- i L . o . . o o N . ) .
1710 Propram Revenue 6 T 207,500.00. i i . ) J i.‘ i
1705 CG Revenue 5T . uc..q S00.00- < i o , ‘ 4. o ,, o ,, -
{700 External C Revenue Sourc 4 T 0. . . . , o ) - N N e
1000 Revenues 3T 207,500.00.
8500 Infrastruchure (non cap) 6BN 20750000 o ) ‘
3500 Infrastructure {non cap) 6 T 207:500.00 ) o o o o T .
8010 Public . 2Ts000 I . B _g

5T
3000 Assistance 4T 207,500.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Chichiltah Chapter Powerline Extension FMIS Business Unit No. K2115346
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 W~
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (c) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 100,000.00 {100,000.00) -
TOTALS: |, 100,000.00 <~ (100,000.00) 3
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for procés$ing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: MW 2/16(24 Signature/Date: ( /) l
- : L J
L]
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY L ik i s ST
Batthd |4 1482
Verified & 2
Recommend e ST - (] Approval for
Y h lz i
Approval: ki U 7" e FMIS Entry: LSLLq 21 -

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

[l

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R35512000

Job

Project

K2i13346

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHF PWR

Cost

Type ... Pescription
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Programs Revenue
1705 CCG Revenue
1700 Extetnal C/G Revenut Soure
300 Revenues
§500 Infrasture (non ¢ap)
8500 Tnfrasture (non cap)
8010 Publie
K000 Assistance
2000 Expenses

&

a

wr

BN

T
T
T

100000190

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

100,000.60

106¢,000.00

Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget Y% Revised
BudgetAmt  BudgetAmi Amount . Amount o Bafanee. o Speat
10000000 1oogoagse- B 10000000 .
10000000 10000000 0000
o 190.000.00- eopoooo- _looooogs-
T iooo0000. 100,00-00-
100,008 00- 180,000,00-
lo0ao000 10000000 o .
10000000 30000000 ‘ L _Jonowge
. logoneo wepkeso . ooguwoe )
000000 0000 loegooe

% Revised

612472024
Page -

Thru Date

Remaining

L0
L

160
100
1G4

Lo
L0

%
Lo
1.00

11:08:¢3
12

B3T02



R3551200P

Jab

Project

K2115346 US TREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHP PWR.
Cost Cost
Code  Type . Deseriptien ..
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Program Revenue
1703 CG Revenue
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure
1000 Revenues
2500 Ihfrastructare fnom cap)
8500 Infrastruétare fnon tap)
BOLO Public
BUOD Assistance

NAVAJO NATION
Job Statug Tncquiry Print

LPM Origina Revised Agtual Open Commit Budger % Revised
DEGUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAmt JAwmownt - Amount ... Bolsnce S
6BN 100,000.00-

& T iooomooo T . o

s T 10000000 ]

aorlepsooo-

3T 100,000.00-

BN M0G00000

6T _log,o0e0 .

s .._E,%p% | - ,‘ . e e e i
PR 160,000.00 ) . )

771812024 11:10:45
Page - 23
Thru Date TR0
% Revised
Remaimng




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

- e

Title of Program: Chichiltah Chapter New Warehouse~" FMIS Business Unit No. K21153477 v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sumof C & D)
Y 9050 Building 900,000.00 (900,000.00) .
TOTALS: o 900,000.00 ~~ (900,000.00) 5
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. /“ﬁ

PART IIl. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): _Paulene Thomas; Dept. Mgr. Il

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mifchell, Division Director

Signature/Date: “ﬂ{ QL{ Signature/Date: / /7/
L iy
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY —
/*/* ] 4 ,:- Lt
Verified & .
Recommend 77 D — Approval for
Approval: S el 711 |2+ FMIS Entry: S 2.1y
-
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date . Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
(, /ﬂ’L/ 1|2
Copy: Contract files Contract Accouhting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




k55512007 NAVAJO NATION 61242024 11:08:03

Fob Status Inquiry Print Page « 13
Iob K2115347  US TREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHP NWH Thru Date 63072024
Project

Cost Cosl LM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budgel % Revised % Revised
.. Remaining

uﬁﬁia .em.n.mZ )

Lede ... .. Description ... DECUM  Budgethmn o BudgetAmt o Amem o chmow fance -
710 PogamRevass 6B 90000090 90009000 e SbOONOOD-
1710 Program Revenuc 6 T ...M_oﬂv.aoobm. ooo.‘go.bow B i ) %00,000.00- o
1705 €G Revemie S T 90080000  900,090.00- - 90000090
1700 External CiG Revenue Soure £+ v ..wocnacn.ocm o mc:ccac@c. .. o . 4. ) ) o wcoocecc }
{000  Revenues 3T 900,000.00- 900,040,00- 900,000.00-
9050 Building 68Y 90000000 900,08000 - , | 900,000.00 - )
S0 Building 6 T W00 90000000 e S0Q0000
9001 Reutt Property 5 T 4, . Souspooo . ec@cacco . i . . __...30.008.00 e
9000 Capital Outlay 4T 900,400.00 900,000.00 ‘ 900,000.00 .

37 - oam.c,a.o\.a._.m, o “Ec“ccocc i e i - aaobomﬁmo‘ \

2000 Expenses



R3551200P

Job K2115347  US TREASURY-CRICHILTAH CHP NWH

Projees

‘Cost Cost LPM Original
Code Ty  Deseription _ DECUM  BudgatAmt

1719 Program Revenue 6 BN 906,000.00-
1710 Program Revenue 6 T B - ) mmmaco,ba.
1705 LG Revenue 5T 3.0
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure E o aooacoo.? )
1000 Revennes IiT 900,000.04-
9050 Building GBN 900.000.00
9050 Building 6 T 960,000,098
annt ‘Reai Property s T ccebcacc
9000 Capital Qutlay 4 T 900,H00.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Enquity Print

Revised

. w:‘mm}ﬁ Amt

TA82024 11310045
Page - 25
TheuDate  7/31/2024

Y Revised % Revised

‘Actual Open Commit

Spent

Amoutt Amount




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

i -
Title of Program: Chichiltah Chapter New Housewiring Project FMIS Business Unit No. K2115348
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
,\,"' 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 100,000.00 {100,000.00) -
TOTALS: | « 100,000.00 ~(100,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

2 i

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchyell, Division Director
Signature/Date: ‘7/( { / 24 Signature/Date:
1
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY o i . silasi 3
?“5/.";»{*13’ 14 i,Y'f’ .4
Verified &
Recommend i - ) [ Approval for —_—
Approval: L2722 7l FMIS Entry: CEh - t2-0y
-
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[ y\'k laly

Copy: Contract files Contract Accbunting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R3s5L2001T

Job K2115348  US TREASURY-CHICHIHTAI CHP-NHW

Project

LPM
DECUM  Budpget At

Original

Cost Caost
JCede | Type . Descriptian
1719 Program Revanue
1719 S.c.mgz_ Revanue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/7G Revenue Soure
1000 Revenigs

B500 Infrasture {nen cap)

8500 Infrasture {ncn eap)

8010 Tublic

BO00 Assistance

2000  Expenses

6BN ... 10040000
6 T 200.000.00-
5T 100,000.00-
T 1080000
3T 100,000.00-
GBN .. 10000000
6 T ....l0000n
5T 10000000
47 100000 .
3T 140,000.00

100,600.00-

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

Budget Amt

106,000,00-
100,000.00-

100,000.0¢-

100,000,068

100.000.00-

100,000.08

i, 1 UB,00000
. 1On000.00

Actual Qpen Commit Budget
>:._‘E.._:n.~ -Amaount ) .mmwusnw

100,060.00-
100,000,00

100,600.00

100,000.00

100.000.00-
10000000
o
 100,000,00-

100,000.00

100,000.00

6/24/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised % Revised

0
L0
oo
100
1.00
1.00
. Lo
e 100
Loo
1.00

Retaining

11:08:03
td4

6/30/2024



R3551200P

Teh

Project

K2115348

U5 TREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHP NHW

Program Revenue
Pregram Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Boure

1000 Revenues

8500 Infrastrusture {non cap)
8500 I[nfrastructure {non cap)
800 Public

8000  Assistance

LitM

Original

DECUM  BudgetAmt

68BN

109,000.0-

om0
100,008,090~

100,000.60-
100,000.00
100,00¢-00

00,000,800

. 190,00600-

10000000

Revised

Budget At

NAVAJO NATION
Jobi Status Inquiry Print.

Actual

Amaunt

Openi Commit

Agmount

Budget

Bajance

... Spent

Y% Revised

18/2024 11:1¢145
Page - 27
Thru Date  7/31/2024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART l. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Chichiltah Chapter Rural Addressing = K2115349 i

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.

/

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (SumofC & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 100,000 (100,000) -
TOTALS: | . 100,000 - (100,000) ;
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): _Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin M/ hell, Division Director
Signature/Date: '7! l(p‘ A\ Signature/Da ‘
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Bk |! 1%5‘,’ 7
Verified &
ot 2220 Tnlz4 emy Mo ke 9§90y
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date 4 r\ 1 [l", ‘7/ 4 ContractJi'ng Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounfing/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R

=
n

1200P

Jeh

Project

K2115349  USTREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHP RUR

Cost Cost

10
10
105
¥700
{000
2500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Code - Type

:‘_,E\Mmmﬁ@i
Pragram Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Reverue

Extemnal C/G Revenue Soure

Revenues
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (nen cap)

Public

Assistanice

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status fnquiry Print

LeM Original Revised

DECUM _ Budgamt  BulgetAmt

6BN .. 10000000- . 100.00000-

6 T 10000000- 10,0000~
s . 10000000-  100.000.60-
4T 10000000- 100,00000.
37T 100,000.00- 130,004.00~
6 BN Moo.og.bc, . Eou.o,ma.m,@
5 T 00,06000 10000000
s T 100000 16000000
4 T EFEE.QG _cc.ccc.cc...
3T 10000000 100.000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit

- Amount

e 1380000

Budget

Balance

109.000.00-

100,000.00-

100,000,00

... 100,000.00

10000009

10000000-
100000 09-

160,000.10
100,000.00

62412024 :8:03
Page ~ 15

Thru Date  6/30¢2024

% Revised % Revised
Remaining,




R5S531200P NAVAJOD NATION 82024 111045
Job Stawss Inguiry Print Paige - 29

Jok KZ1i334%  US TREASURY-CHICHILTAH CHP RUR Fhru Date 713172024

Praject

Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actial Open Commit Bidget % Revised % Revised

God

Amount Balance Spent

DECUM
6

. 160,000.00-

T 28000000

1710 Program Revenue

G
1705 CG Revenue 5T
1700 External Ci(5 Revenue Soure 4 T ) B . ; ) . i ~ ) - i )
1000 Revenues 3T 100,006.00- ) ) B ) ) ) ) S
3500 Infrastructure cnon cap) 68N Sccomg o o o o
3500 Infrasinicture {noa cap) 6 T i o00e0 o
5010 Public 50T Cwogo0e0 - - o
3000 Assistunce 4T 100,000.00 ) )



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

5 il —

Title of Program: Baahaali Chapter Water Well Improvements EMIS Business Unit No. K2115350 e
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8780 Entities 250,000 {250,000)
TOTALS: v 250,000 i (250,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pro ing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchgll, Division Director
Signature/Date: ydl l/{ 24 Signature/Date: w /
T T L~ ,
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY e - g G pE R
attch# 1418 29
Verified &
Recommend / ; | Approval for )
Approval: /’@M 7/ |24 FMIS Entry: csl—=< 9172y
=
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[N ll’llm

Copy: Contract files Contract Accdunting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM

|

e




RS5551200P NAVAJO NATION 072472024
Job Status Inguiry Pring Page -

Job K2115350  US TREASURY-BAAHAALI CHP WTR W Thru Date

Projeet

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised

Atmount Amount Balance ~ Spent Remaining

250,000, ccw B

i DECUM  Budgelamt —  BudgetAm

_ Dusérplion B
Program Revenuc 6 BN ] 250,000.00-

1.0

, Program Revcnuie 6 T 00000 25000000- L 250.000.00- : L b0
05 O Revenae 5T ... 25000000 B0060.00- e e B0O0A0- . h0a
{700 External C/G Revenue Soure 47T .wmc cao,co.. o ch,ono”oo. o o T 250,000.00- o R o _cc

1000 Revenues 3T 256.000.00- 250,000.00- : 250,000.00- 100
8760 Enflties 6BN 22000000 0000 e e : 25000890 S e 100
250,000.00 100

8780 Enmtities 6 T  25b00000 ) o 250,000.60 )
W00 Gras ST 000000 25000000 T )
BOOD  Assistance & T 25000000 000000 . 25000000 \ 140
2000 Expenscs 3t 2sogase  2seomeo0  sageese ie0

15:08:03
16

63072024



R3551200P NAVAIO NATION V182024 11:10345
Job Status Enguiry Fring Page - 1y
Job K2115350 US TREASURY-BAAHAALI CHP WTR W Thru Date 13172024
Project
Originat Revised Actual Opéen Commit Budpet % Revised % Revised

Cost Cost

o DeeTiptien BudgatAmt | BudgetAmt . Amount o Balwnee o Spent
{718 Program Revenue o Z50.000.00- o e o o .
710 Program Revenue 6 T . 350000.00- . e - - ) S
1705 CGRevenue 5T 20000 S - .
1200 External C/G Reveniue Sourc 4 T ,Mmc.aoaoc. i ) i . ) ; . .
103 Reveoues 37 250,000.00-
W80 Eniies 68N 25000000 ( I ‘ - :
3784 Entities 6 T 25000000 ~ B . - N
Bu0¢ Assistance 4 T 250.000.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program:

Baahaali Chapter New Warehouse —

FMIS Business Unit No.

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021

CFDA No.:

Original Funding Period: Start - End: _

Grant No.:

K2115351 ,.

CJY-52-23

o

03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
y/ 8780 Entities 800,000 (800,000) -
TOTALS: | 800,000 -~ (800,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: |

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pgecessing thF change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. / |

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager
(print):

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin M_Ltcheli ivision Director

=71

Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. I

Signature/Date: 7 [l ’ 29 Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY e e
Y cia e flffi.f(’y‘

Verified &
Recommend 2 =r Approval for
Approval: - il 721/6‘ FMIS Entry: Cshs )tq-4
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date \{ ’/\& \ 7 1 Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
. 1\ ’l/l
Copy: Contract files Contract Accbunting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Projéct

K2115351

Cost
Lede

US TREASURY-BAAHAALI CHR NWH P

Cost

e

1710
s
1705
1700
1000
8780
4780
1700
800
400

Description

Program Revenue

Program Revenue
C( Revenue
External C/G Revenuie Soure
Revenues
Entities
Eniities
Grants
Assigtance

Expenses

LM

~ DECUM  Budget Amt

BN

T
T

Qriginal
$00,000.00-
 800900.00-

500.000.90-
800:,000.00-
. 800000
50000000

500,000.00

800,000.90

B00.000.80-

e 20000000

#00,008.00

NAVAJO NATION 624204 11:08:03

Job Stalus Tnguiry Print Pagee - 17

ThraDate  6/30/2024

Revised Actoal Open Commit Budget Yo Revised % Revised

DBudgetAmt - Amount L fmount o Balanee - Spent Remaining
_sooome0- .. 3000000 ..
3000000 R e
800,000.00- o  800,000,00- L
so000000- ~doogooeo. , 100
s0000000- ‘ T 5a0,000.00- - 1o0
. B000000 S . B0O0RAO e e 100
... 30000000 ‘ , 80000080 )
L Bopeeoo ) B L. e 1O
800,008.00 i §00,000.00 - 160
) C $00,000.00 . 100




R3551200P NAVAIO NATION 182024 1§:10:45
Tob Status Inauiry Print Page - 1
Job K2115351  US TREASURY:BAAITAAL! CHP NWH P Theu Date 1312924
-Project
Cost Cast L#M Original Revised Actual Opeg Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Lode Type  Desedption  DECUM  BudgtAmt —  BudgetAmt - Ameunt - Amownt o Balanee o Spemt Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 68N gogdoggs- R , ) o o ‘
1718 Program Revenuc 6 T  3004000.00- o e i o ‘
1705 CG Revenve 5 T  80(.000.00-
17084 External C¥G Ravenue-Soure 4 T o 800 accbew )
00 Revenues r 800,900.00-

8786 Entities

3
SBN 80000000
B78¢ Entities 6
5
4

. 500,00.00
£00,000.00
800,000.06

8700 Grants

‘800G Assislance



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Baahaali Chapter Rural Addressing— EMIS Business Unit No. K2115362" v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
./ 87180 Entities 200,000 (200,000)
TOTALS: | 200,000 7~ (200,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pr. sslﬁg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

Program Manager
{print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:
Division/Executive
Dlrector(prmt) Arbl Il, Division Director

Signature/Date: 2|2y SignaturelDate
PART IV. CGS /| OMB USE ONLY v I : P
00Teh# (Y\WE33
Verified &
Recommend =& - 1 J Approval for
Approval: Y4 VA /] ’7!2 FMIS Entry: Cihs - (9- 2y
-

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

Atk

Copy: Contract files Contract Acc nting/O0C

FY'24 NN BIM
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LS TREA!

Job K2115352

Project

Déserption

Program Revemie

Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc
1000 Revenues

8780 Entifies

8780 Eniities

4700 Granis

#000 Assistance

2000 Expenses

JRY-BAAHAALI CHPRURAL

LM

6 BN
6 T
57T
4 T
3T
4 BN
[
5T
4 T
307

DECUM

Original
Budgot Aut
200,000.00-

 20020000-
200,000,060
Noc.cac.mwo
200,000.00
. . wcc..cﬁ.,_;cﬂcﬂ
20000000
200,000.90

e 208,000.00-
- 200,000.00-

NAVAIO NATION

Job Status inguiry Print

Revised

Budgetamt
200,000.00-

. 200,00000-

200,060.00-
... 200.000.00
200,000.00

200,000.00

~200,000.00-.
... 200,000.00:

e 20000000
 200,000.00

G224 11:08:03
Page - 18
Thra Date  6/30/2024

Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Amount, Amauit Balance Spent _ Remaining

e 200000.00-

 200000.00
20000090
_ 20000000-
200,005.90-
20000000
26000040
. 2000000
~200,000.00
240,000.00




RS5812000

Job

Project

K21i§352

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-BAAHAALT CHP RURAL

Cost
e ion, i
1710 Program mc;..‘n:: ; )
1710 Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soure

iB00  Revenues

8780 Entities

8780 Entities

8700 Gronls

80600 Assistance

LPM

DECUM

e 200,008.00

Original
Budget }B_

200,000.80-

20000000~
20000000~

200, (0800~

200006.00

. 200.008.00-

NAVAIO NATION
Fob Status Inquiry Frint
Revised Actual Open Commit
Budget Amt: Amount Amotmt
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THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Red Rock Chapter Warehouse Project (Tse' Lichii) K2115353 "+

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 ./
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) {B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 9050 Building 800,000 (800,000) -
TOTALS: | ¢ 800,000 -~ (800,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pro iny the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director

Signature/Date: W ‘7/1&42‘{ Signature/Date: ( /

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

[ ]

[Soteh# ¥4
Verified &
Recommend _,_,f” L / Approval for _
Approval: 2 7 70124 FMIS Entry: SN~T 7y

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Ol%cer - Signature / Date

SN ll’?,V"

Copy: Contract files Contract Atcounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM
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Project
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THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

’ i gty 7 gy
Title of Program: Red Rock Chapter Rural Addressing (Tse' Lichii) FMIS Business Unit No. K2115354
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) {C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sumof C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture 100,000 (100,000)
TOTALS: | ./ 100,000 - (100,000) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pre€esging the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thorpa?,ﬁpept. Magr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitghell, Division Director
Signature/Date: '7l lbo I 2 L( Signature/Date: ( / f/
. —
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY
Petedt U )U £35
Verified &
Recommend g ) Approval for _
Approval: //;‘f ,?7 A A FMIS Entry: ) l/v-wu-} 217 -2
S
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
\( 74 q'[{’l ’1)1
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




RS4512001 NAVAIO BATION 22018 110803
Fob Statiss Diquicy Print Page - 20
Toh K2115334  USTREASURY-RED RCK CHP RURAL Thre Dme  630/2024
Project
Cost Cost Crriginal Revised Actual Open Comimit Budget %% Revised % Revised
JLade  Type  Duseription y  Budgetame - BudgetAmt 0 Amewm o Amound e Bilonce Spemt ... Remaining
710" Progam Roverse o weow0o- | wogwono- T Cwemoe T )
710 Program Revenu 6T eQwe0 oedo00o- o0 L
1765 C Revenve $o10 . ‘bojpocog. o 10f,000.00- . . ..,.,,.Ep.c%.%q .\ 5.
1760 Exernal (/G Revenue Sours 40T 10000000- 000000~ 10000000 B 100
1060 Revenues i T T le000000- 10000006 £00,000.00- 100
8560 Tnfrasture {nom cap) 6 BN  150,000.00 100,000.00 wepooeo o qgp
8500 Infrasture fnon cap) 6 T 10000000  100,00000 B - 10000000 100
#0100 Public ST 10000000 100Q0UD0 . 10000000 )
B000 Asisance oo s wewew o wemwsw T T e
2000 Espenses 3T 100,600.00 100.000.00 7 isoo0 Y
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Project

Cost Cost LM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget Y% Revised % Revised

Code Type Descripon ~_ DECUM  BudgetAm - Budget Amt L Ameunt . . Balance et .. Remaining:
1710 Prograin Rovenue 000000 - o - B - ‘
1710 - Program Reveaue § T 100,000.00- } . )
1705 CG Revenue 5T L 0000000 e — e e e o
P00 Bxtemal GG Révenne Soure T 00 e e e S
1000 Revenues 3T 100;080.00-
8500 Infrastructure.{non cap) 6Ny N d.umow.::@..c.c. o N L o .
8500 Inftustructare fnon cap) s T ,Bebmo..oo... » . } ) B o
5010 Public ST 10000000 o o B ‘ -
2000 Assistance 4 T 100,060.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

. — =
Title of Program: Red Rock Chapter Housewiring (Tse' Lichii) FMIS Business Unit No. K2115355
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) () (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 300,000 (300,000} -
TOTALS: v 300,000 “ (300,000) 5
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for proce the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbm Mltche] , Division Director
|
Signature/Date: %W ‘7/ lb{ 4 Signature/Date: /7 /
‘ A=
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY B/ri.4 1U)\Yyez? e
Verified & ‘-\
Recommend P ) ~ Approval for
y 5 | | pPp
Approval: ,‘7{/;"/771( 7Iriz4 \ FMIS Entry: cCh> 771y
7 A3
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date f ’/, ,‘ 11 ,l b/"’ Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
4

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM
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8060 Assistance 4 T u‘mc‘“e‘cc.ca o uopccc.‘cc ) - ) - wcc,cacb.c.‘ B

2000 Expenses
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THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

. . T —
Title of Program: Red Rock Chapter Waterline Project (Tse' Lichii)—" FMIS Business Unit No. K2115356
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-52-23 i
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ii. BUDGET iNFORMATION: in Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrasture (non cap) 460,000 (460,000) -
TOTALS: | » 460,000 -~ (460,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pretessi g the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ili. CERTIFICATION
Program Manager Division/Executive
{print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print) )n’tmh I, Division Director
Signature/Date: ’7/{(, / 24 SignatureIDate
_. i \/fl

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY P | HI1UT 34

Verified &

Recommend / / Approval for =
/7, g
Approval: _ 27 77U 7/ Iz FMISEntry: _ <S% 719 - xif

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

a1 !7/-1

Copy: Contract files Contract Accalinting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM
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